
EMPIRE R:STAURANT 
21ST, CROS S RD, 3RD BIOCK, 

JAYANAGAR KANGALORE--560011 

Phone:080-40414141 
GSTIN:29AADCN9 372N1EN, HSN: 996331 

Order Nuunter:YNCCO- 706 
Type: TAKE AWAY 

Bill NO TYNCCO - -32026 

Cashier Nigamanada 
Date:2024-08-21 22:43:18 

Kots:127 

Covers:1 

Item 

Jeera Rie 

Green salad 

Potal Qty: 
Sub Total: 

Packaging 
Charge68 

GST@5% 

CGST d2.5 

SGsT d2.5 

Round off: 

PAY: 3 61 

Qty 

Payment Detail: 

Other 

Anount 

Nane 

Total Invoice Va l ue 

2 

1 

CRII MI. VAISHAG : 

8.59 

8.59 

Qur ServiCe / Food 

Amt 

262. 00 

62.00 

324.00 

19.44 

17.18 

0.38 

361 

361.00 

361 

Phone Pe --0£fline 

If yOu have áiy concerns about 

pleaSe contac 

903688 8877 

EMPIRE RESTAURANT 
21ST, CROSS RD, 3RD BIOCK 
JAYANAGAR, HANGALORE-560011. 
Phone:080 -40414141 
GsTIN:29A.ADCN9 372N12Z.M, HSN:996331 

Order 
Type: TAKE AWAY 

Bill No NCC0 --32028 

Cashier Nigamanada 
Date:2024-08-21 22:46:46 

Kots :129 

Covers:1 

Iten 

ntoer: JNCC0- 710 

Bucket ChiCken 

Biryani 

"Total Qty: 
Sub otal: 

GSTa58 

CGsr 92.5 

SGST d2.5 

Round o££: 

Qty 

PAY: 1323 

othe 

Payment Detail: 

Amount 

Wane 

"Tota1 Invcoice Value 

1 

31.50 

31.50 

Amt 

1260.00 

1260. 00 

63.00 

0.00 

1323 

1323. 00 

1323 

Phone Pe -0ffline 

If yOu lhavea any concer about 

pleasa contac 
our Service / Food 

CRM Mr. VAISHAG: 9036888677 

Hone Delivvery 0 80 6965 6565 

OGYOGYoGYOYOGYOG09.06 

No 

SLNo. 

1 

Sold fnt Maia Road, Slh Block, Java:! 
RANCAI.ORE:560 082 

3 
2(ea 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

CASH/CREDITBILL 

KRISHNA HOTCHr 
No. 22454, 454|Datirs 

PARTICULARS 

Thanking you! 

Brought By 

QNTY RATE 

Goods once sold will not be taken back excahnged 

E.&O.E. 

AMOUNT 
Rs. 

TOTAL 

Signature 
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